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  Classificació : Veterans - CRI                                                     
 
  Data          : 30/03/08 
  Distància     : 10.1 Kms     -   Promig  : 24.39 Kms/h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nom                  Categ. Equip              Temps         Diferencia 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      25 CHERINO,Miguel Angel VE-40  CECOC              00:24:51-00           
   2      27 FONTANE,Octavi       VE-40  TOT COLOR          00:25:14-00       23 seg. 
   3      18 GOMEZ,Higinio        VE-50  CECOC              00:25:23-00       32 seg. 
   4      50 ESTANGA,Xavier       VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE       00:25:26-00       35 seg. 
   5      24 HUELAMO,Ricard       VE-40  CECOC - GENESIS    00:25:52-00     1:01 min. 
   6     154 BOSCH,Josep          VE-40  CAT BIKE           00:26:23-00     1:32 min. 
   7      14 RIPOLL,José Maria    VE-40  CECOC              00:26:30-00     1:39 min. 
   8      73 RAMIREZ,Adriano      VE-40  GONZALVO CICLOS    00:26:36-00     1:45 min. 
   9      44 SABATER,Jordi        VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE       00:26:49-00     1:58 min. 
  10       2 GONZALEZ,Santiago    VE-40  INMOBILIARIES      00:26:55-00     2:04 min. 
  11      12 CASANOVA,Juan        VE-40  CECOC              00:26:57-00     2:06 min. 
  12       1 NOCETE,José          VE-50  INMOBILIARIES      00:26:58-00     2:07 min. 
  13      86 MAYA,Cristóbal       VE-60  ESCOLA PRATEN      00:27:00-00     2:09 min. 
  14      15 SANCHEZ,José         VE-40  CECOC              00:27:04-00     2:13 min. 
  15     150 CASTRO,Jordi         VE-40  BADABICI SPORT     00:27:27-00     2:36 min. 
  16      47 GARCIA,Josep         VE-50  BICICLETES ESTE    00:27:38-00     2:47 min. 
  17       8 MUÑOZ,Francisco      VE-40  INMOBILIARIA LE    00:27:40-00     2:49 min. 
  18      11 TERRONES,Antonio     VE-50  CECOC              00:27:44-00     2:53 min. 
  19       4 SANCHEZ,Alfonso      VE-50  INMOBILIARIES L    00:27:49-00     2:58 min. 
  20     129 FERNANDEZ,German     VE-40  LLOBET SUPERS      00:27:58-00     3:07 min. 
  21      93 VELA,Rosendo         VE-40  C.C. TORELLO       00:28:16-00     3:25 min. 
  22     104 FERNANDEZ,Jordi      VE-40  PALAFRUGELL        00:28:29-00     3:38 min. 
  23 *    20 JASSE,Fco. Javier    VE-40  CECOC              00:28:32-00     3:41 min. 
  23 *   120 GANDUL,Angel         VE-40  GALVESPORT         00:28:32-00     3:41 min. 
  25      17 GASULLA,CARLES       VE-40  CECOC              00:28:43-00     3:52 min. 
  26     149 CANET,Josep          VE-50  ESPA               00:28:48-00     3:57 min. 
  27      30 NARVAEZ,José Manuel  VE-50  TOT COLOR          00:28:52-00     4:01 min. 
  28     118 MARINA,Manuel Jesús  VE-40  GALVESPORT         00:29:02-00     4:11 min. 
  29      32 TORRUBIA,Emilio      VE-50  TOT COLOR          00:29:11-00     4:20 min. 
  30      69 CARRASCAL,Jesús      VE-40  BADABICI SPORT     00:29:14-00     4:23 min. 
  31      85 HERNANDEZ,Juan       VE-50  ESCOLA PRATEN      00:29:39-00     4:48 min. 
  32       3 ROMAN,José Luís      VE-50  INMOBILIARIES      00:29:45-00     4:54 min. 
  33     102 DE,Juan José         VE-50  MAVISA - MORENI    00:29:53-00     5:02 min. 
  34      92 CASADO,Josep         VE-40  C.C. TORELLO       00:29:56-00     5:05 min. 
  35     130 OLIVA,Joan           VE-40  SUPERMERCATS LL    00:30:01-00     5:10 min. 
  36     139 VIDAL,Daniel         VE-40  TORRE DEL SOL -    00:30:11-00     5:20 min. 
  37     137 NAFRIA,Xavier        VE-40  SANT JOAN DES      00:30:32-00     5:41 min. 
  38      19 MARCO,Rafael         VE-50  CECOC              00:30:43-00     5:52 min. 
  39      68 CHOCARRO,Jesus       VE-50  BADABICI CC        00:30:49-00     5:58 min. 
  40      28 GALVEZ,Salvador      VE-50  TOT COLOR          00:30:53-00     6:02 min. 
  41     128 FERNANDEZ,Josep Lluí VE-40  LLOBET SUPERS      00:31:00-00     6:09 min. 
  42      40 HERRERA,JOSÉ ANTONIO VE-40  TOT COLOR          00:31:07-00     6:16 min. 
  43       6 VIÑAS,Ferran         VE-50  INMOBILARIES LE    00:33:15-00     8:24 min. 
  44     152 LOPEZ,Manuel         VE-60  TOP-BICI PUNTVE    00:33:34-00     8:43 min. 
  45      62 BRUGUERA,Josep       VE-60  BADABICI SPORT     00:33:58-00     9:07 min. 
  46     119 NAVARRO,Alfredo      VE-40  GALVESPORT         00:34:14-00     9:23 min. 
 
  Corredors classificats : 46 
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  Classificació de VETERANOS - 40 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      25 CHERINO,Miguel Angel VE-40  CECOC              00:24:51-00           
   2      27 FONTANE,Octavi       VE-40  TOT COLOR          00:25:14-00       23 seg. 
   3      50 ESTANGA,Xavier       VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE       00:25:26-00       35 seg. 
   4      24 HUELAMO,Ricard       VE-40  CECOC - GENESIS    00:25:52-00     1:01 min. 
   5     154 BOSCH,Josep          VE-40  CAT BIKE           00:26:23-00     1:32 min. 
   6      14 RIPOLL,José Maria    VE-40  CECOC              00:26:30-00     1:39 min. 
   7      73 RAMIREZ,Adriano      VE-40  GONZALVO CICLOS    00:26:36-00     1:45 min. 
   8      44 SABATER,Jordi        VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE       00:26:49-00     1:58 min. 
   9       2 GONZALEZ,Santiago    VE-40  INMOBILIARIES      00:26:55-00     2:04 min. 
  10      12 CASANOVA,Juan        VE-40  CECOC              00:26:57-00     2:06 min. 
  11      15 SANCHEZ,José         VE-40  CECOC              00:27:04-00     2:13 min. 
  12     150 CASTRO,Jordi         VE-40  BADABICI SPORT     00:27:27-00     2:36 min. 
  13       8 MUÑOZ,Francisco      VE-40  INMOBILIARIA LE    00:27:40-00     2:49 min. 
  14     129 FERNANDEZ,German     VE-40  LLOBET SUPERS      00:27:58-00     3:07 min. 
  15      93 VELA,Rosendo         VE-40  C.C. TORELLO       00:28:16-00     3:25 min. 
  16     104 FERNANDEZ,Jordi      VE-40  PALAFRUGELL        00:28:29-00     3:38 min. 
  17 *    20 JASSE,Fco. Javier    VE-40  CECOC              00:28:32-00     3:41 min. 
  17 *   120 GANDUL,Angel         VE-40  GALVESPORT         00:28:32-00     3:41 min. 
  19      17 GASULLA,CARLES       VE-40  CECOC              00:28:43-00     3:52 min. 
  20     118 MARINA,Manuel Jesús  VE-40  GALVESPORT         00:29:02-00     4:11 min. 
  21      69 CARRASCAL,Jesús      VE-40  BADABICI SPORT     00:29:14-00     4:23 min. 
  22      92 CASADO,Josep         VE-40  C.C. TORELLO       00:29:56-00     5:05 min. 
  23     130 OLIVA,Joan           VE-40  SUPERMERCATS LL    00:30:01-00     5:10 min. 
  24     139 VIDAL,Daniel         VE-40  TORRE DEL SOL -    00:30:11-00     5:20 min. 
  25     137 NAFRIA,Xavier        VE-40  SANT JOAN DES      00:30:32-00     5:41 min. 
  26     128 FERNANDEZ,Josep Lluí VE-40  LLOBET SUPERS      00:31:00-00     6:09 min. 
  27      40 HERRERA,JOSÉ ANTONIO VE-40  TOT COLOR          00:31:07-00     6:16 min. 
  28     119 NAVARRO,Alfredo      VE-40  GALVESPORT         00:34:14-00     9:23 min. 
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  Classificació de VETERANOS - 50 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      18 GOMEZ,Higinio        VE-50  CECOC              00:25:23-00          seg. 
   2       1 NOCETE,José          VE-50  INMOBILIARIES      00:26:58-00     1:35 min. 
   3      47 GARCIA,Josep         VE-50  BICICLETES ESTE    00:27:38-00     2:15 min. 
   4      11 TERRONES,Antonio     VE-50  CECOC              00:27:44-00     2:21 min. 
   5       4 SANCHEZ,Alfonso      VE-50  INMOBILIARIES L    00:27:49-00     2:26 min. 
   6     149 CANET,Josep          VE-50  ESPA               00:28:48-00     3:25 min. 
   7      30 NARVAEZ,José Manuel  VE-50  TOT COLOR          00:28:52-00     3:29 min. 
   8      32 TORRUBIA,Emilio      VE-50  TOT COLOR          00:29:11-00     3:48 min. 
   9      85 HERNANDEZ,Juan       VE-50  ESCOLA PRATEN      00:29:39-00     4:16 min. 
  10       3 ROMAN,José Luís      VE-50  INMOBILIARIES      00:29:45-00     4:22 min. 
  11     102 DE,Juan José         VE-50  MAVISA - MORENI    00:29:53-00     4:30 min. 
  12      19 MARCO,Rafael         VE-50  CECOC              00:30:43-00     5:20 min. 
  13      68 CHOCARRO,Jesus       VE-50  BADABICI CC        00:30:49-00     5:26 min. 
  14      28 GALVEZ,Salvador      VE-50  TOT COLOR          00:30:53-00     5:30 min. 
  15       6 VIÑAS,Ferran         VE-50  INMOBILARIES LE    00:33:15-00     7:52 min. 
 
 
  Classificació de VETERANOS - 60 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      86 MAYA,Cristóbal       VE-60  ESCOLA PRATEN      00:27:00-00          min. 
   2     152 LOPEZ,Manuel         VE-60  TOP-BICI PUNTVE    00:33:34-00     6:34 min. 
   3      62 BRUGUERA,Josep       VE-60  BADABICI SPORT     00:33:58-00     6:58 min. 
 
  Classificació per equips 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  CECOC                          01:16:44         
    2  BICIS ESTEVE                   01:19:53  a    3:09  
    3  INMOBILIARIES L                01:21:33  a    4:49  
    4  TOT COLOR                      01:23:17  a    6:33  
    5  BADABICI CC                    01:27:30  a   10:46  
    6  LLOBET SUPERS                  01:28:59  a   12:15  
    7  GALVESPORT                     01:31:48  a   15:04  
 
 
 


